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2026 WRHS Soccer .-

02/05
02/10
02/13
02/17
02/20
02/27
03/03
03/06
03/10
03/17
03/20
03/24
03/26
04/08
04/10
04/14

04/16

02/19
02/23
03/05
03/09
03/12
03/19

03/25

Varsity Schedule
@ Fitzgerald (Scrimmage)
Tift County
Mary Persons
@ Georgia Military College
Crawford County
Ware
Boys vs Benedictine
Wayne
@ New Hampstead
©@ Ware
@ Benedictine
@ Wayne
Perry
@ Northside
@ Perry
New Hampstead (SENIOR NIGHT)

Houston County

JV Schedule
@ Northside
Northside
@ Veterans
@ West Laurens
@ Perry
Perry

Veterans

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:00/7:00
7:00
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5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30
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