



# 2026 WRHS Soccer



## Varsity Schedule

Thu	02/05	@ Fitzgerald (Scrimmage)	5:00/7:00
Tue	<b>02/10</b>	<b>Tift County</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>
Fri	<b>02/13</b>	<b>Mary Persons</b>	<b>5:30/7:30</b>
Tue	02/17	@ Georgia Military College	5:30/7:30
Fri	<b>02/20</b>	<b>Crawford County</b>	<b>5:30/7:30</b>
Fri	<b>02/27</b>	<b>Ware</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>
Tue	<b>03/03</b>	<b>Boys vs Benedictine</b>	<b>7:00</b>
Fri	<b>03/06</b>	<b>Wayne</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>
Tue	03/10	@ New Hampstead	5:00/7:00
Tue	03/17	@ Ware	5:00/7:00
Fri	03/20	@ Benedictine	5:00
Tue	03/24	@ Wayne	5:00/7:00
Thu	<b>03/26</b>	<b>Perry</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>
Wed	04/08	@ Northside	5:00/7:00
Fri	04/10	@ Perry	5:00/7:00
Tue	<b>04/14</b>	<b>New Hampstead (SENIOR NIGHT)</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>
Thu	<b>04/16</b>	<b>Houston County</b>	<b>5:00/7:00</b>

## JV Schedule

Thu	02/19	@ Northside	5:00/6:30
Mon	<b>02/23</b>	<b>Northside</b>	<b>5:00/6:30</b>
Thu	03/05	@ Veterans	5:00/6:30
Mon	03/09	@ West Laurens	5:00/6:30
Thu	03/12	@ Perry	5:00/6:30
Wed	<b>03/19</b>	<b>Perry</b>	<b>5:00/6:30</b>
Wed	<b>03/25</b>	<b>Veterans</b>	<b>5:00/6:30</b>